Position

Chemistry Professor

Chemistry Professor

Chemistry Professor

Chemistry Professor

Chemistry Associate Professor

Chemistry Assistant Professor

Instructional Laboratory
Coordinator | (Chemistry)

Senior Instructional Laboratory

Technician (Chemistry)

Chemistry Assistant Professor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Short Term - Chemistry

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Total Wages

$178,258

$132,328

$121,303

$106,250

$103,860

$97,839

$85,546

$75.786

$61,764

$47,061

$32,663

$30,671

$30,359

$30,359

$30,155

$29,028

$26,237

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,445

$14,740

$32,727

$19,233

$25,009

$18,270

$12,667

$16,062

$8,025

$0

$0

$3,566

$3,430

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Short Term - Chemistry

College Assistant-Chemistry

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

$25,552

$23,323

$23,301

$20,941

$20,694

$15,524

$15,418

$14,878

$14,492

$13,624

$13,530

$12,481

$10,535

$10,145

$7,632

$7,480

$6,242

$5,394

$0

$2,615

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,695

$0

$1,451

$1,547

$1,453

$1,212

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



College Assistant-Chemistry

College Assistant-Chemistry

College Assistant-Chemistry

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

College Assistant-Chemistry

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

College Assistant-Chemistry

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor

College Assistant-Tlc
Lab

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

$3,392

$3,348

$2,946

$2,616

$2,538

$1,524

$425

$392

$242

$183

$182

$161

$120

$45

$0

$0

$0

$272

$0

$125

$0

$0

$17

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



