Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chemistry Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$178,258	\$27,445
Chemistry Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$132,328	\$14,740
Chemistry Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$121,303	\$32,727
Chemistry Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$106,250	\$19,233
Chemistry Associate Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$103,860	\$25,009
Chemistry Assistant Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$97,839	\$18,270
Instructional Laboratory Coordinator I (Chemistry)		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$85,546	\$12,667
Senior Instructional Laboratory Technician (Chemistry)		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$75,786	\$16,062
Chemistry Assistant Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$61,764	\$8,025
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$47,061	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$32,663	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$30,671	\$3,566
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$30,359	\$3,430
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$30,359	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$30,155	\$0
Short Term - Chemistry		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$29,028	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$26,237	\$0

Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$25,552	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$23,323	\$2,615
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$23,301	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$20,941	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$20,694	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$15,524	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$15,418	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$14,878	\$1,695
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$14,492	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$13,624	\$1,451
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$13,530	\$1,547
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$12,481	\$1,453
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$10,535	\$1,212
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$10,145	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$7,632	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$7,480	\$0
Short Term - Chemistry	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$6,242	\$0
College Assistant-Chemistry	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$5,394	\$0

College Assistant-Chemistry		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$3,392	\$0
College Assistant-Chemistry	College Assistant-Tlc Lab	Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$3,348	\$0
College Assistant-Chemistry		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$2,946	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$2,616	\$272
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$2,538	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$1,524	\$125
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$425	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$392	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$242	\$17
College Assistant-Chemistry		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$183	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$182	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$161	\$0
College Assistant-Chemistry		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$120	\$0
Adjunct Chemistry Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry	\$45	\$0